Rev 1: May 2014
INDUSTRIAL GENERATOR RANGE
A DIVISION OF TGC INTERNATIONAL LTD
MODEL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
RE
G
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 c
m
3
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
TA
N
K
(L
)
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
AAD-014 13 14 16 17 F2L2011 M 2 A N 1550 2,6 2,9 1300x580x1220 420 80
AAD-022 20 22 24 26 F3L2011 M 3 A N 2330 3,9 4 1400x760x1290 540 80
AAD-032 30 32 36 38 F4L2011 M 4 A N 3110 5,3 5,5 1700x730x1270 620 105
AAD-042 40 42 48 51 BF4L2011 M 4 A N 3110 6,8 6,9 1700x730x1170 700 105
AAD-063 60 63 72 78 F6L912 M 6 A T 6470 11 12 2000x930x1430 1025 195
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
RE
G
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
r.p
.m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
r.p
.m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
AI-033 II-033 30 33 35 37 F32AM1A M 4 L N 3,20 6,5 7 1700x730x1634 680 105 2000x950x1253 980 85
AI-044 II-044 40 44 48 51 F32SM1A M 4 L T 3,20 8,5 9 1700x730x1615 780 105 2500x1100x1455 1230 85
AI-066 II-066 60 66 66 72 N45SM1A M 4 L T 4,50 10,2 10,5 1900x900x1955 860 192 2500x1100x1455 1420 85
AI-083 II-083 75 83 75 81 N45SM2A M 4 L T 4,50 12,7 13 1900x900x1947 1080 192 2500x1100x1455 1680 85
AI-095 II-095 85 95 100 100 N45TM1A M 4 L T-I 4,50 14,4 15 1900x900x1969 1100 192 3000x1200x1614 1740 220
AI-110 II-110 100 110 115 126 N45TM2A M 4 L T-I 4,50 16,2 17 1900x900x1966 1400 192 3000x1200x1614 1940 220
AI-140 II-140 130 140 145 160 N67SM1 M 6 L T-I 6,70 23,2 23,5 2360x1035x1933 1440 320 3000x1200x1614 1970 220
AI-165 II-165 150 165 178 196 N67TM3A M 6 L T-I 6,70 29 30 2360x1035x1933 1460 320 3000x1200x1614 2400 220
AI-220 II-220 200 220 230 250 N67TE2A E 6 L T-I 6,70 35,7 36,4 2360x1035x1938 1608 320 3600x1350x2040 2475 360
AI-300 II-300 270 300 300 330 C87TE1D E 6 L T-I 8,70 47,6 49,2 3000x1300x2294 1950 531 3600x1350x2040 3575 360
AI-330 II-330 300 330 340 375 C10TE1D E 6 L T-I 10,30 53,7 55,6 3000x1300x2310 2770 531 4200x1600x2120 4300 534
AI-385 II-385 350 385 385 425 C13TE2A E 6 L T-I 12,90 57,3 58,9 3000x1300x2420 3295 531 4200x1600x2120 4660 534
AI-440 II-440 400 440 425 470 C13TE3A E 6 L T-I 12,90 72,5 74 3000x1300x2445 3295 531 4200x1600x2120 4740 534
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
AD-022 ID-022 20 22 24 26 F3M2011 M 3 0 N 2,33 6,3 6,7 1400x750x1543 550 80 2000x950x1253 875 85
AD-033 ID-033 30 33 35 38 F4M2011 M 4 0 N 3,11 6,3 6,7 1700x730x1520 640 105 2000x950x1253 946 85
AD-044 ID-044 40 44 45 50 BF4M2011 M 4 0 T 3,11 8,4 8,8 1700x730x1406 720 105 2000x950x1253 1120 85
AD-066 ID-066 60 66 70 75 BF4M2011C M 4 0 T 4,04 10,6 11,5 1900x900x1625 1000 192 2500x1100x1455 1280 85
AD-095 ID-095 85 95 90 100 BF4M1013E M 4 L T-I 4,76 15 16,3 2050x930x1683 1100 195 3000x1200x1614 1780 220
AD-110 ID-110 100 110 110 120 BF4M1013ECG2 M 4 L T-I 4,76 19,3 20,5 2250x930x1717 1300 212 3000x1200x1614 1880 220
AD-145 ID-145 130 145 135 150 BF4M1013FC E 4 L T-I 4,76 23,5 24,3 2360x1035x1475 1480 224 3000x1200x1614 2120 220
AD-165 ID-165 150 165 165 180 BF6M1013EC M 6 L T-I 7,15 28,9 29,7 2500x1035x1607 1580 236 3000x1200x1614 2350 220
AD-220 ID-220 200 220 225 250 BF6M1013FCG2 E 6 L T-I 7,15 37,7 39 2500x1035x1840 1740 236 3600x1350x2040 3060 360
AD-275 ID-275 250 275 260 290 TCD2013L064V E 6 L T-I 7,15 39,9 42 3000x1200x1795 2200 490 3600x1350x2040 3340 360
AD-330 ID-330 300 330 345 380 BF6M1015C E 6 L T-I 11,90 56,9 58 3000x1200x2252 2940 562 4200x1600x2120 4340 534
AD-415 ID-415 380 415 395 425 BF6M1015CP E 6 L T-I 11,90 68,1 70,4 3000x1200x2380 3260 562 4200x1600x2120 4640 534
AD-475 ID-475 430 475 470 515 BF8M1015C E 8 L T-I 15,90 75,8 76,8 3000x1460x2406 3700 550 4800x2000x2580 6000 1000
AD-500 ID-500 450 500 - - BF8M1015C2 E 8 L T-I 15,90 84 86 3000x1460x2410 3800 550 4800x2000x2580 6100 1000
AD-550 ID-550 500 550 545 600 BF8M1015CP E 8 L T-I 15,90 93,2 95,5 3000x1460x2406 4030 550 4800x2000x2580 6380 1000
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
AT-310 IT-310 280 310 320 355 6R1600G10F/70F E 6 L T-I 10,50 46 52 3000x1200x1800 2700 790 4200x1600x2120 4300 534
AT-330 IT-330 300 330 350 385 6R1600G20F/80F E 6 L T-I 10,50 50 55 3000x1200x1800 2800 790 4200x1600x2120 4400 534
AT-385 IT-385 350 385 420 450 8V1600G10F/70F E 8 L T-I 14 61 71 3000x1400x2175 3000 790 4200x1600x2120 4800 534
AT-440 IT-440 400 440 472 519 8V1600G20F/80F E 8 L T-I 14 67 74 3000x1400x2175 3300 790 4200x1600x2120 5100 534
AT-500 IT-500 450 500 530 585 10V1600G10F/70F E 10 L T-I 17,50 80 87 3050x1350x2100 3700 896 4800x2000x2579 6000 1000
AT-550 IT-550 500 550 580 640 10V1600G20F/80F E 10 L T-I 17,50 86 91 3050x1350x2100 4000 896 4800x2000x2580 6300 1000
AT-650 IT-650 595 650 645 710 12V1600G10F/70F E 12 L T-I 21 94 102,5 3500x1415x2106 4300 1023 4800x2000x2579 6550 1000
AT-720 IT-720 650 720 700 770 12V1600G20F/80F E 12 L T-I 21 102 110 3500x1415x2106 4500 1023 4500x2000x2579 6700 1000
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
AV-095 IV-095 85 95 90 100 TAD 530 GE M 4 L T-I 4,76 15 16 2050x930x1713 1100 195 3000x1200x1614 1780 220
AV-110 IV-110 100 110 108 118 TAD 531 GE M 4 L T-I 4,76 17 17,5 2250x930x1827 1320 212 3000x1200x1614 1900 220
AV-145 IV-145 130 145 136 150 TAD 532 GE E 4 L T-I 4,76 21 22 2250x930x1732 1460 212 3000x1200x1614 2120 220
AV-146 IV-146 130 146 136 150 TAD 730 GE M 6 L T-I 7,15 22 26 2500x1035x1683 1620 236 3000x1200x1614 2120 220
AV-165 IV-165 150 165 165 180 TAD 731 GE M 6 L T-I 7,15 26 28 2500x1035x1683 1650 236 3000x1200x1614 2500 220
AV-200 IV-200 180 200 210 230 TAD 732 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 31 32 2500x1035x1845 1700 236 3600x1350x2040 2800 360
AV-220 IV-220 200 220 225 250 TAD 733 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 34 35,5 2500x1035x1845 1780 236 3600x1350x2040 3060 360
AV-275 IV-275 250 275 255 290 TAD 734 GE E 6 L T-I 7,15 42 43,5 3000x1200x1834 1950 490 3600x1350x2040 3340 360
AV-330 IV-330 300 330 350 380 TAD 941 GE E 6 L T-I 9,36 51 52,5 3000x1200x2160 2770 490 4200x1600x2120 4300 534
AV-360 IV-360 330 360 - - TAD 941 GE E 6 L T-I 9,36 51 52,5 3000x1200x2160 2820 490 4200x1600x2120 4300 534
AV-385 IV-385 350 385 400 435 TAD 1342 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 53 54,8 3000x1200x2163 3300 490 4200x1600x2120 4660 534
AV-440 IV-440 400 440 465 505 TAD 1344 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 63 63,7 3000x1200x2141 3300 490 4200x1600x2120 4740 534
AV-500 IV-500 450 500 - - TAD 1345 GE E 6 L T-I 12,78 69 70,5 3500x1300x2097 3075 558 4200x1600x2120 5075 534
AV-550 IV-550 500 550 580 640 TAD 1641 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 77 83 3500x1300x2097 4030 558 4800x2000x2580 6395 1000
AV-650 IV-650 595 650 635 700 TAD 1642 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 89 92 3500x1300x2097 4240 558 4800x2000x2580 6600 1000
AV-680 IV-680 620 680 700 770 TWD 1643 GE E 6 L T-I 16,12 96,5 102,5 3500x1330x2506 4440 1023 4800x2000x2580 6900 1000
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
50Hz
AP-010 IP-010 9 10 - - 403A - 11G1 M 3 L N 1,13 2,3 - 1300x580x1298 300 80 1600x900x1127 560 47
AP-014 IP-014 13 14 - - 403A - 15G1 M 3 L N 1,50 2,8 - 1300x580x1298 350 80 1600x900x1127 600 47
AP-016 IP-016 14 16 - - 403A - 15G2 M 3 L N 1,50 3,8 - 1300x580x1383 400 80 1600x900x1127 656 47
AP-022 IP-022 20 22 - - 404A - 22G1 M 4 L N 2,20 4 - 1300x580x1383 480 80 2000x950x1253 800 85
AP-033 IP-033 30 33 - - 1103A - 33G M 3 L N 3,30 5,4 - 1700x730x1634 680 105 2000x950x1353 1030 85
AP-050 IP-050 45 50 - - 1103A - 33TG1 M 3 L T 3,30 8,2 - 1700x730x1615 740 105 2500x1100x1455 1180 85
AP-066 IP-066 60 66 - - 1103A - 33TG2 M 3 L T 3,30 10,4 - 1900x900x1955 860 192 2500x1100x1455 1280 85
AP-090 IP-090 80 90 - - 1104A - 44TG2 M 4 L T 4,40 14 - 1900x900x1969 1100 192 2500x1100x1455 1660 85
AP-115 IP-115 105 115 - - 1104C - 44TAG2 M 4 L T-I 4,40 17,1 - 1900x900x1969 1400 192 3000x1200x1614 1800 220
AP-145 IP-145 130 145 - - 1006 - TAG M 6 L T-I 6 24,1 - 2360x1035x1933 1440 320 3000x1200x1614 1970 220
AP-165 IP-165 150 165 - - 1106C - E66TAG3 E 6 L T-I 6,60 25,8 - 2360x1035x1933 1460 320 3000x1200x1614 2040 220
AP-200 IP-200 180 200 - - 1106C - E66TAG4 E 6 L T-I 6,60 31 - 2360x1035x1933 1608 320 3600x1350x2040 2450 360
AP-220 IP-220 200 220 - - 1306C - E87TAG3 E 6 L T-I 8,70 35 - 2360x1035x1938 1740 320 3600x1350x2040 2800 360
AP-275 IP-275 250 275 - - 1306C- E87TAG6 E 6 L T-I 8,70 36 - 3000x1200x1834 2200 490 3600x1350x2040 3340 360
AP-330 IP-330 300 330 - - 1606A - E93TAG5 E 6 L T-I 9,30 47 - 3000x1300x2160 2770 531 4200x1600x2120 4300 534
AP-385 IP-385 350 385 - - 2206A - E13TAG2 E 6 L T-I 12,50 54 - 3000x1300x2163 3295 531 4200x1600x2120 4660 534
AP-440 IP-440 400 440 - - 2206A - E13TAG3 E 6 L T-I 12,50 62 - 3000x1300x2141 3300 531 4200x1600x2120 4740 534
AP-500 IP-500 450 500 - - 2506A - E15TAG1 E 6 L T-I 15,20 72 - 3500x1300x2097 3075 558 4200x1600x2120 5100 534
AP-550 IP-550 500 550 - - 2506A - E15TAG2 E 6 L T-I 15 81 - 3500x1300x2097 4030 558 4800x2000x2580 6395 1000
AP-680 IP-680 615 680 - - 2806A - E18TAG1A E 6 L T-I 18,10 90 - 3500x1300x2097 4240 558 4800x2000x2580 6600 1000
AP-720 IP-720 665 720 - - 2806A - E18TAG2 E 6 L T-I 18,10 97 - 3500x1300x2380 4440 558 4800x2000x2580 6900 1000
AP-825 IP-825 750 825 - - 4006 - 23TAG2A E 6 L T-I 22,90 121 - 4000x1600x2405 4900 1000 4800x2000x2580 7100 1000
60Hz
AP-012 IP-012 - - 11 12 403D - 11G M 3 L N 1,10 - 2,3 1300x580x1298 300 80 1600x900x1127 560 47
AP-017 IP-017 - - 16 17 403D - 15G M 3 L N 1,50 - 3,4 1300x580x1298 350 80 1600x900x1127 600 47
AP-026 IP-026 - - 24 26 404D - 22G M 4 L N 2,20 - 4,8 1300x580x1383 480 80 2000x950x1253 785 85
AP-040 IP-040 - - 35 40 1103A - 33G M 3 L N 3,30 - 6,6 1700x730x1634 680 105 2000x950x1353 980 85
AP-056 IP-056 - - 50 56 1103A - 33TG1 M 3 L T 3,30 - 9,9 1700x730x1615 740 105 2500x1100x1455 1230 85
AP-080 IP-080 - - 70 80 1103A - 33TG2 M 3 L T 3,30 - 12,5 1900x900x1955 860 192 2500x1100x1455 1420 85
AP-105 IP-105 - - 95 105 1104A - 44TG2 M 4 L T 4,40 - 16,9 1900x900x1969 1100 192 2500x1100x1455 1740 85
AP-130 IP-130 - - 120 130 1104C - 44TAG2 M 4 L T-I 4,40 - 20,2 1900x900x1969 1400 192 3000x1200x1614 1940 220
AP-175 IP-175 - - 155 175 1006 - TAG M 6 L T-I 6 - 28,9 2360x1035x1933 1440 320 3000x1200x1614 1970 220
AP-195 IP-195 - - 175 195 1106C - E66TAG3 E 6 L T-I 6,60 - 30 2360x1035x1933 1460 320 3000x1200x1614 2040 220
AP-230 IP-230 - - 205 230 1106C - E66TAG4 E 6 L T-I 6,60 - 36,8 2360x1035x1933 1608 320 3600x1350x2040 2450 360
AP-260 IP-260 - - 235 260 1306C - E87TAG3 E 6 L T-I 8,7 - 38,5 2360x1035x1938 1740 320 3600x1350x2040 2800 360
AP-355 IP-355 - - 320 355 1606A - E93TAG4 E 6 L T-I 9,30 - 47 3000x1300x2160 2770 531 4200x1600x2120 4300 534
AP-450 IP-450 - - 410 450 2206A - E13TAG2 E 6 L T-I 12,50 - 62 3000x1300x2163 3295 531 4200x1600x2120 4660 534
AP-520 IP-520 - - 450 520 2206A - E13TAG6 E 6 L T-I 12,50 - 69 3000x1300x2141 3300 531 4200x1600x2120 4740 534
AP-580 IP-580 - - 515 580 2506A - E15TAG1 E 6 L T-I 15,20 - 78 3500x1300x2097 3075 558 4200x1600x2120 5100 534
AP-715 IP-715 - - 650 715 2806A - E18TAG1A E 6 L T-I 18,10 - 95 3500x1300x2097 4240 558 4800x2000x2580 6600 1000
AP-850 IP-850 - - 770 850 4006 - 23TAG2A E 6 L T-I 22,90 - 129 4000x1600x2405 4900 1000 4800x2000x2580 7100 1000
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
3B 3D 50HZ
AT-865 IT-865 780 865 - - 12V 2000 G65 E 12 L T-I 23,80 121 - 4000x1600x2000 7000 1000 6500x2220x2636 10200 1000
AT-1010 IT-1010 915 1010 - - 16V 2000 G25 E 16 L T-I 31,80 137 - 4500x1700x2100 7400 1000 6500x2220x2636 11000 1000
AT-1115 IT-1115 1015 1115 - - 16V 2000 G65 E 16 L T-I 31,80 151 - 4500x1700x2100 7950 1000 6500x2220x2636 13500 1000
AT-1210 IT-1210 1100 1210 - - 18V 2000 G65 E 18 L T-I 35,80 172 - 5000x2000x2100 9250 1000 6080x2432x2614 14500 1000
AT-1410 IT-1410 1280 1410 - - 12V 4000 G21R E 12 L T-I 48,70 195 - 6000x2150x2350 9650 1000 12161x2432x2614 18000 1000
AT-1855 IT-1855 1670 1855 - - 12V 4000 G23 E 12 L T-I 57,20 244 - 6500x2150x2350 11400 1000 12161x2432x2614 20500 1000
AT-1980 IT-1980 1800 1980 - - 12V 4000 G63 E 12 L T-I 57,20 268 - 6500x2150x2350 11800 1000 12161x2432x2614 21000 1000
AT-2305 IT-2305 2100 2305 - - 16V 4000 G23 E 16 L T-I 76,30 307 - 6800x2250x2400 12400 1000 12161x2432x2614 23000 1000
3B 3D 60HZ
AT-865 IT-865 - - 915 1010 12V 2000 G85 E 12 L T-I 23,80 - 148 4000x1600x2000 7000 1000 6500x2220x2636 10200 1000
AT-1010 IT-1010 - - 1040 1150 16V 2000 G45 E 16 L T-I 31,80 - 164 4500x1700x2100 7400 1000 6500x2220x2636 11000 1000
AT-1115 IT-1115 - - 1150 1270 16V 2000 G85 E 16 L T-I 31,80 - 180 4500x1700x2100 7950 1000 6500x2220x2636 13500 1000
AT-1210 IT-1210 - - 1320 1450 18V 2000 G85 E 18 L T-I 35,80 - 216 5000x2000x2100 9250 1000 6080x2432x2614 14500 1000
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
AM-860 IM-860 780 860 870 975 S12A2 - PTA E 12 L T-I 33,90 131 143 4800x2000x2200 11600 1000 6500x2220x2636 15500 1000
AM-1175 IM-1175 1065 1175 1175 1295 S12H - PTA E 12 L T-I 37,10 173 187 4800x2000x2200 12300 1000 6500x2220x2636 16800 1000
AM-1540 IM-1540 1400 1540 1560 1715 S12R - PTA2 E 12 L T-I 49 211 228 4800x2000x2200 12500 1000 12190x2430x2590 20500 1000
AM-1730 IM-1730 1570 1730 1480 1634 S12R-F1PTAW2 E 12 L T-I 49 241 262 5500x2100x2400 15500 1000 12190x2430x2590 23500 1000
AM-1920 IM-1920 1750 1920 1860 2055 S16R - PTA E 16 L T-I 65,40 262 324 5500x2100x2400 16000 1000 12190x2430x2590 24000 1000
AM-2235 IM-2235 1980 2235 2240 2495 S16R - PTAA2 E 16 L T-I 65,40 313 330 6500x2100x2400 17000 1000 12190x2430x2590 25000 1000
M
O
D
EL
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
60
H
z
/
18
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
kV
A
PR
P
kV
A
LT
P
3B 3D 50HZ
AP-880 IP-880 800 880 - - 4006-23TAG3A E 6 L T-I 22,9 130 - 4000x1600x2000 7000 1000 6500x2200x2636 10500 1000
AP-940 IP-940 855 940 - - 4008TAG E 8 L T-I 30,56 196 - 4500x1700x2200 7400 1000 6500x2220x2636 11000 1000
AP-1005 IP-1005 915 1005 - - 4008TAG1A E 8 L T-I 30,56 143 - 4500x1700x2200 7600 1000 6500x2220x2636 11500 1000
AP-1135 IP-1135 1035 1135 - - 4008TAG2A E 8 L T-I 30,56 160 - 4500x1700x2200 7800 1000 6500x2220x2636 14500 1000
AP-1400 IP-1400 1265 1400 - - 4012-46TWG2A E 12 L T-I 45,80 189 - 4800x2000x2200 10100 1000 12161x2432x2614 20000 1000
AP-1430 IP-1430 1300 1430 - - 4012-46TAG1A E 12 L T-I 45,80 211 - 4800x2000x2200 12500 1000 12161x2432x2614 20050 1000
AP-1650 IP-1650 1500 1650 - - 4012-46TAG2A E 12 L T-I 45,80 227 - 5500x2100x2400 13000 1000 12161x2432x2614 20450 1000
AP-1905 IP-1905 1735 1905 - - 4012-46TAG3A E 12 L T-I 45,80 260 - 5500x2100x2400 13700 1000 12161x2432x2614 21000 1000
AP-1980 IP-1980 1800 1980 - - 4016TAG1A E 16 L T-I 61,10 275 - 5500x2100x2400 14000 1000 12161x2432x2614 21000 1000
AP-2280 IP-2280 2075 2280 - - 4016TAG2A E 16 L T-I 61,10 313 - 6500x2100x2400 15000 1000 12161x2432x2614 23000 1000
3B 3D 60HZ
AP-955 IP-955 - - 860 955 4006-23TAG3A E 6 L T-I 22,90 - 134 4000x1600x2000 7000 1000 6500x2220x2636 10500 1000
AP-980 IP-980 - - 886 980 4008TAG1 E 8 L T-I 30,56 - 208 4500x1700x2100 7500 1000 6500x2220x2636 11000 1000
AP-1105 IP-1105 - - 1005 1105 4008TAG2 E 8 L T-I 30,56 - 156 4500x1700x2100 7700 1000 6500x2220x2636 13500 1000
AP-1400 IP-1400 - - 1255 1385 4012-46TWG2A E 12 L T-I 45,80 - 187 4800x2000x2200 10100 1000 12161x2432x2614 20000 1000
AP-1450 IP-1450 - - 1350 1450 4012-46TWG3A E 12 L T-I 45,80 - 218 4800x2000x2200 12500 1000 12161x2432x2614 20100 1000
AP-1620 IP-1620 - - 1510 1620 4012-46TWG4A E 12 L T-I 45,80 - 257 5500x2100x2400 13520 1000 12161x2432x2614 20500 1000
M
O
D
EL
POWER R.P.M.
EN
G
IN
E
AL
TE
RN
AT
O
R
SE
RI
ES
 R
EG
U
LA
TO
R/
G
O
VE
RN
O
R
N
 C
YL
C
O
O
LI
N
G
SU
C
TI
O
N
C
YL
 L
itr
es
Consumption
75% (lit/h) OPEN SOUNDPROOF
50Hz 1500rpm
50
H
z
/
15
00
 r.
p.
m
.
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
(m
m
)
W
EI
G
H
T
(k
g)
FU
EL
 T
AN
K
(L
)
PR
IM
E
kV
A
PR
P
ST
AN
D
BY
 k
VA
 S
TP
TGC17D5 15 17 X2.5G2 PI044G M 3 N 2.5 2.87 1667 x 930 x 1247 418 150 2082 x 930 x 1448 744 150
TGC22D5 20 22 X2.5G2 PI144D M 3 N 2.5 3.84 1667 x 930 x 1247 582 150 2082 x 930 x 1448 907 150
TGC33D5 30 33 X3.3G1 PI144G M 4 N 3.3 6 1753 x 930 x 1250 710 150 2242 x 967 x 1513 1105 150
TGC38D5 35 38 X3.3G1 UC224C M 4 N 3.3 7 1753 x 930 x 1250 745 175 2242 x 967 x 1513 1105 175
TGC44D5 40 44 S3.8G4 UC224C M 4 T 3.3 10 1753 x 930 x 1256 711 150 2242 x 969 x 1575 1035 150
TGC55D5 50 55 S3.8G6 UC224D M 4 T 3.3 10 1753 x 930 x 1256 711 150 2242 x 969 x 1575 1035 150
TGC66D5 60 66 S3.8G7 UC224F M 4 T 3.3 12.2 2115 x 1044 x 1516 1005 150 2600 x 1115 x 1795 1455 150
TGC90D5 82 90 6BTA5.9-G5 UCI 224G E 4 TA 3.92 17.1 2268 x 1094 x 1576 1244 350 3151 x 1142 x 1714 1944 350
TGC110D5 100 110 6BTA5.9-G5 UCI 274C E 4 TA 3.92 19 1977 x 1046 x 1311 1162 350 2342 x 1084 x 1478 1802 350
TGC150D5 136 150 6BTA5.9G2 UC274E E 6 TA 5.88 27 2404 x 1100 x 1472 1167 340 2920 x 1136 x 1710 1856 340
TGC175D5e 158 175 QSB7G5 UC274F E 6 TA 6.69 33 2656 x 1100 x 1658 1572 464 3900 x 1100 x 2246 2557 464
TGC200D5e 182 200 QSB7G5 UC274H E 6 TA 6.69 37 2656 x 1100 x 1658 1718 464 3900 x 1100 x 2246 2698 464
TGC220D5e 200 220 QSB7G5 UC274H E 6 TA 6.69 39 2656 x 1100 x 1658 1718 464 3900 x 1100 x 2246 2698 464
TGC250D5 227 250 6CTAA8.3G2 UCD274J E 6 TA 8.3 42 2686 x 1300 x 1547 1940 350 3581 x 1360 x 2176 2700 350
TGC275D5 250 275 QSL9G5 UCD274K E 6 TA 8.8 46 3135 x 1100 x 1928 2295 445 4254 x 1424 x 2215 3872 508
TGC300D5 275 300 QSL9G5 HC4D E 6 TA 8.8 50 3549 x 1100 x 1928 2518 445 4254 x 1424 x 2215 4095 508
TGC330D5 300 330 QSL9G5 HC4D E 6 TA 8.8 55 3135 x 1100 x 1928 2518 445 4254 x 1424 x 2215 4095 508
TGC350D5 320 350 NT855G6 HC4E E 6 T 14 56 3549 x 1100 x 2078 3196 706 5110 x 1563 x 2447 4744 900
TGC400D5 360 400 NTA855G4 HC4F E 6 T 14 62 3549 x 1100 x 2078 3373 706 5110 x 1563 x 2447 4921 900
TGC440D5 400 440 NTA855G7 HC5C E 6 T 14 72 3549 x 1100 x 2115 3493 706 5110 x 1563 x 2447 5041 900
TGC500D5e 455 500 QSX15GB HC5C E 6 TA 15 81 3433 x 1500 x 2065 4117 711 5110 x 1563 x 2447 5577 711
C550D5e 500 550 QSX15G8 HC5D E 6 TA 15 90 3433 x 1500 x 2065 4125 711 5110 x 1563 x 2447 5681
TGC700D5 640 706 VTA28G5 HC5F E 12 T 28 114 4047 x 1608 x 1942 5491 N/S
TGC825D5A 750 825 VTA28G6 HC6G E 12 T 28 126 4266 x 1897 x 2052 6387 N/S
TGC825D5 750 825 QSK23G3 HC6G E 6 T 28 121 4047 x 1608 x 2187 5771 N/S
TGC900D5 820 900 QSK23G3 HC6H E 6 T 23.15 134 4266 x 1879 x 2052 6539 N/S
TGC1000D5 929 1000 QST30G3 HC6J E 12 T 30.48 150 4297 X 1685 X 2079 6117 N/S
TGC1100D5 1000 1110 QST30G4 HC6K E 12 T 30.48 164 4571 x 1702 x 2332 7195 N/S
TGC1400D5 1250 1400 KTA50G3 P7LVB E 16 T 50.3 221 5105 x 2000 x 2238 9099 N/S
TGC1675D5 1400 1675 KTA50G8 P7LVD E 16 T 50.3 253 5690 x 2033 x 2330 10,324 N/S
TGC1675D5A 1500 1675 KTA50Gs8 P7LVD E 16 T 50.3 270 5690 x 2033 x 2330 10,324 N/S
TGC1760D5e 1600 1760 QSK60GS3 PI734D E 16 T 60.2 354 6175 x 2494 x 3422 15,072 N/S
TGC2000D5 1875 2003 QSK60GS3 PI734F E 16 T 60.2 292 6175 x 2286 x 2537 14,649 N/S
TGC2000D5e 1825 2000 QSK60G3 PI734F E 16 T 60.2 354 6175 x 2494 x 3422 16,258 N/S
TGC2250D5 2000 2250 QSK60G4 PI734G E 16 T 60.2 328 6175 x 2286 x 2537 14,863 N/S
TGC2500D5A 2250 2500 QSK60G8 P80LVR E 16 T 60.2 368 6175 x 2494 x 3115 16,690 N/S
TGC2750D5 2500 2750 QSK78G9 LVS1804R E 18 T 77.6 438 5668 x 2313 x 2300 19,996 N/S
C3000D5 2750 3000 QSK60G8 LVS1804S E 18 T 77.6 438 5668 x 2313 x 2300 19,996 N/S
A global business with
  a world of experience
sales@tgc.uk.com       - for all new generator sales
service@tgc.uk.com   - for service contracts, breakdowns and repairs
rental@powerhire.uk.com  - for enquiries relating to the hire of generators,
        loadbanks, cable, switchgear and distribution
Rental Division Office
Unit B1 Colliery Business Park, Eythorne, Dover, Kent CT15 4FE   +44 (0)1304 833900   www.powerhire.uk.com
Kent & Head Office
Unit 12 Stirling Park, Laker Road, Rochester, Kent ME1 3QR  +44 (0)1634 668090
Midlands Office
Unit 3 Morris Close, Park Farm North, Wellingborough, Northamptonshire, NN8 6XF
A DIVISION OF TGC INTERNATIONAL LTDA DIVISION OF TGC INTERNATIONAL LTD